Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jordan Honour - (323693) - Thanet Swim Club - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:00.34
1:00.76
1:01.54
1:02.05
1:02.32
1:02.81
1:05.94
1:06.10
1:08.57
1:09.28
1:09.37
1:09.99
1:10.00
1:10.30
1:10.64
1:10.79
1:11.49
1:11.86
1:12.03
1:13.45
1:14.69

1:14.69

Swims in Date Order

Time

1:06.10
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Date

22111115
28/11/15
19/09/15
10/01/15
10/01/15
20/12/14
23/02/14
14/09/17
05/05/13
23/02/13
07/01/14
27/04/13
14/09/13
12/01/13
15/09/12
06/10/12
07/01/12
25/02/12
01/10/11
07/01/12
02/10/10
13/02/11

Date

14/09/17

Meet

Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet
Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier
Thanet Club Championships

Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker
Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker
Thanet Swim Club Festive County Qualifier
BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships
Thanet Club Championships

Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet
Kent County Championships

Thanet County Qualifier

Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier Meet
Thanet SC Club Championships

Dover LG & City of Canterbury Icebreaker
Thanet Club Championships

East Invicta Annual Championships
Icebreaker 2012

Kent County Championships

East Invicta Championships

Icebreaker 2012

East Invicta 2010 Champs

Kent County Championships

Meet

Thanet Club Championships

Venue

Surrey
Hartsdown
Hartsdown
Canterbury
Canterbury
Hartsdown
Gillingham
Margate
Gillingham
Gillingham
Hartsdown
Guildford
Hartsdown
Canterbury
Thanet
Canterbury
Canterbury
Gillingham
Canterbury
Canterbury
Canterbury

Gillingham

Venue

Margate
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Club Swam Under Level

Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 2

Club Swam Under Level

Thanet Swim 4
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19/09/15
10/01/15
10/01/15
20/12/14
23/02/14
07/01/14
14/09/13
05/05/13
27/04/13
23/02/13
12/01/13
06/10/12
15/09/12
25/02/12
07/01/12
07/01/12
01/10/11
13/02/11
02/10/10

Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier
Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet
Thanet Club Championships

Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker
Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker
Thanet Swim Club Festive County Qualifier

BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships
Thanet County Qualifier

Thanet SC Club Championships

Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet
Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier Meet

Kent County Championships

Dover LG & City of Canterbury Icebreaker
East Invicta Annual Championships

Thanet Club Championships

Kent County Championships

Icebreaker 2012

Icebreaker 2012

East Invicta Championships

Kent County Championships

East Invicta 2010 Champs
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